HOME COMING
GAME

KENNEWICK
V'S,
- RICHLAND

OCTOBER 21, 1949
8:00 p.m.
Friday Evening

Bomber Bowl

Price 10c



Pos.

NP WEEOEO OO O—= =233 3 H

KENNEWICK LIONS

Name

Black, George ..

No. Year

B N ] gt ol e S S s

Bl Blilemy Sf oy Wb it b W 8 N
IDiektrison:. Dele . L 3 TV 00 b6 I;
Williams, Charles ...
Pollock, Gerald ...
Rickter, M i
Shrave BTy o oneitllo ol
PuffreaBill aene oo oo
Shreve, Vermnal ...
Bonel Fred ™ 2o e e
Schrier, Bob L ...

Besia) o miis i . i L
Spack BIE - o0 g s
Gramling Perb'd oo nns oo 08
Eonrcicd, Bills fes | ust
Plarce: Benonn B 8% - - . & & &

Blair, Merrill

Reavis, Gene ........
Olson, Bob ...

o Boph.

22 soph.

i ra bl ] A N o, N0 R LGS . SR

Bl Belphe 2 Ceoe 08 b ol o8 B SR G
Baldt fEdalepar o, TR . B o W 3
smithy Wealterr! .88 T
Bowinee, ERR oo g8l 8 o o SRS
BotrersBols B L o B o B ool
o T o] B ) ¢ Dot - T . AR SN O 0 )
Eootos, Joels S 088 & 7 ' WAy
Ichnson, Glers 580 . o i e
Tolems, Jermve s 8 it

Coaches:

George Karamatic
Sam Lamanna
Harold Wyman
Managers: Lloyd Messersmith
Richard Block
Jim Capistrant
Melvin Beauchamp

JeL0 TRy Ir.

L SR 5 | Soph.
e S ) Soph.
B et L BB Soph.

Cheerleaders:
Sylvia Black
Joan McClearen

Fronces Whitson
School Colors:

Orange and Black

School Song:
Tune—On Wisconsin

Wit.

195
150
165
165
160
200
158
205
180
185
165
150
215
200
165
165
180
165
150
180
185
165
160
170
195
150
145
150
165
175




Pos.

NQaMmwOoQHEEW QSN OQQEHN S SMEUQEW

Name

Fisher, Don ...

RICHLAND BOMBERS

Gold No.
i)

i i

MeGCormick Biit om0 W oo TAER] ]

Stumpf, Don ..
Wallace, Wavne e
Merrvman, Tom .. ...

Marcum, Bob

Meicenheimer, Wilmer e
Marzyck, Jerry ...

SRSNF/ e J S B sr e NS Ui 12

__________ _14

Hebarts: Eionsiet el = SSES R

Yelle, Jack 28

Tracy, Bill ...

T

EFulcher, Clayéncegi=se ... . - % . oo 29

Foslker, Dan ot
Tochen, Glorle 8 Wil e . | 1 &
Clements, Carroll ...

Garrison, Ron
Skow, Earl

Dawson, Jack

Owerson, Bill _.
Cole, Bob ..
Morrow, Jack .
Goff, Niel ......
Frew, Archie ___
Scott, Harry ...
Miller, Bob ...
Flake, Bob .

s e e e e e e e e e e

T . e e S 5 S - O 20 e O N N Bu
cean fa ot D st e e SRS R LT L S
e B Srietit e L iele

e S

i i T A I

Sriowr - Repee . A58 o SRR . LOen 18

Stoner, Wyvern ... ]
Hinson, Bugh s ooe . 0

Francis Rish, Coach

Ray Turicich, Line Coach
Erling Qakland,

Fred Barker

Merrill
Sterling
Luking

Managers:

Backfield Coach
Cheer Leaders:
Patti Cole

Grade

ST,
or.
ST.
oI
o
Ir.
oT.
Ir.
soph.
Jr.

Jr.

Ir.

Ir.

Ir.
ST,
Ir.

o,
Soph.
Jr.
oL,
Soph.
or.
ST.
Soph.
Soph.
Ir.
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.

Wt

170
185
170
180
170
185
210
205
185
170
165
185
180
180
165
190
170
165
180
190
185
160
195
155
170
160
165
155
170




To the Alumni of Columbia High

I hope by the medium of this article I shall be able to partially express my
pleasure in welcoming the alumni back te Columbia High for its Annual Home-
coming. The present student body has worked hard in the hope that you, the
alumni will enjoy the Homecoming celebration.

We are indeed grateful to former students who started the Homecoming
activities and gave us the basic principles to follow for this celebration. We
honor our alumni for their achievements and the traditions which they have set
up for our school. We are proud of our alumni for winning the Valley Basket-
ball Championship, for their star track teams and excellent football teams.

It is my personal hope that the alumni return this year and enjoy our
Homeecoming, That next year we, the present Senior Class, shall return and
enjoy the next annual homecoming to a greater extent, and so on through the
yvears.

With thezse thoughts in mind I would indeed like to say “Welcome Home,
Alumni!”

CECIL MORRISON
A.S.B. Prestdent

: T would like te welcome Col-High's own graduates as well as our Kennewick
gnests, I feel that the enthusiasm of the Student Body will spread to our alumni
in this Homeecoming Event.

I wish to thank the committees who carried out our plans for the game.
Our prineipal, Mr. L. Melntosh and Vice-Prineipal, Mr, R. Chisholim deserve con-
siderable thanks too for their splendid assistance,
ANDREA MOORE
Viee Pres. A.8.B.
Chairman of Homeeoming

Concessions:
Junior Class - - Selling cokes, coffee, hot dogs, candy bars,
and pop-corn.

Pep Club - - Selling Programs, Shakes, and “Mums",

Between-Half Entertainment:
Salute to the Alumni - - The Band and Pep Club
Mr. Gordon Pappas, Directing

Parade of Floats
Processional of Queen and Princesses
Dance: Girls Gym immediately following the Game.



