HOME COMING GAME

KENNEWICK vs. RICHLAND

OCTOBER 21, 1949 8:00 p.m.

Friday Evening
Bomber Bowl

美生

Price 10c

KENNEWICK LIONS

Pos.	Name	No.	Year	Wt.	
E	Black, George	88	Sr.	195	
E	Perkins, John		Sr.	150	
E	Libby, Alan		Jr.	165	
E	Dickinson, Dale		Soph.	165	
E	Williams, Charles		Soph.	160	
T	Pollock, Gerald		Sr.	200	
T	Richter, Jim		Jr.	198	
T	Shreve, Larry		Sr.	205	
T	Duffy, Bill		Soph.	180	
T	Shreve, Vernal		Soph.	185	
G	Bond, Fred		Sr.	165	
G	Schrier, Bob		Soph.	150	
G	Beste, Don		Sr.	215	
G	Speer, Bill		Jr.	200	
G	Gramling, Pat		Soph.	165	
C	Conrad, Bill	100	Jr.	165	
C	Pierce, Baron	00	Soph.	180	
C	Blair, Merrill	74	Soph.	165	
В	Reavis, Gene	55	Sr.	150	
В	Olson, Bob	35	Sr.	180	
В	Eads, Jack	45	Sr.	185	
В	Hull, Ralph	25	Jr.	165	
В	Boldt, Dick	85	Jr.	160	
В	Smith, Walter	15	Jr.	170	
В	Bowman, Don	95	Jr.	195	
В	Patzer, Bob	76	Jr.	150	
В	Wilson, Lonnie		Jr.	145	
В	Coates, Jack	71	Soph.	150	
В	Johnson, Glen	65	Soph.	165	
В	Toland, Jerry	66	Soph.	175	
Coaches:		Cheerleaders:			
	George Karamatic	Sylvia Black			
	Sam Lamanna	Joan McClearen			
Harold Wyman		Frances Whitson			
Managers: Lloyd Messersmith		School Colors:			

Richard Block

Jim Capistrant

Melvin Beauchamp

Orange and Black

School Song:

Tune—On Wisconsin

RICHLAND BOMBERS

Pos.	Name	Gold No.	Grade	Wt.
В	Fisher, Don	10	Sr.	170
В	McCormick, Bill	11	Sr.	185
C	Stumpf, Don	12	Sr.	170
В	Wallace, Wayne	13	Sr.	180
В	Merryman, Tom		Sr.	170
E	Marcum, Bob	15	Jr.	185
T	Meicenheimer, Wilmer		Sr.	210
T	Marzyck, Jerry	17	Jr.	205
В	Roberts, Lionel		Soph.	185
E	Yale, Jack	19	Jr.	170
В	Tracy, Bill	6	Jr.	165
G	Fulcher, Clarence	21	Jr.	185
C	Foelker, Dan	9	Jr.	180
G	Jochen, Clark	23	Jr.	180
E	Clements, Carroll	25	Sr.	165
G	Garrison, Ron	26	Jr.	190
В	Skow, Earl	27	Sr.	170
E	Dawson, Jack	28	Soph.	165
T	Overson, Bill	29	Jr.	180
G-	Cole, Bob	30	Sr.	190
C	Morrow, Jack	7	Soph.	185
В	Goff, Niel	20	Sr.	160
T	Frew, Archie	15	Sr.	195
G	Scott, Harry	26	Soph.	155
G	Miller, Bob	26	Soph.	170
В	Flake, Bob	12	Jr.	160
E	Crum, Bob		Soph.	165
E	Snow, Ron	18	Soph.	155
G	Stoner, Wyvern		Soph.	170
G	Hinson, Hugh	29		
Francis Rish, Coach Ray Juricich, Line Coach Erling Oakland, Backfield Coach Cheer Leaders:		s: Merrill Sterling Lukins		

Cheer Leaders:

Fred Barker

Patti Cole

To the Alumni of Columbia High

I hope by the medium of this article I shall be able to partially express my pleasure in welcoming the alumni back to Columbia High for its Annual Homecoming. The present student body has worked hard in the hope that you, the alumni will enjoy the Homecoming celebration.

We are indeed grateful to former students who started the Homecoming activities and gave us the basic principles to follow for this celebration. We honor our alumni for their achievements and the traditions which they have set up for our school. We are proud of our alumni for winning the Valley Basketball Championship, for their star track teams and excellent football teams.

It is my personal hope that the alumni return this year and enjoy our Homecoming. That next year we, the present Senior Class, shall return and enjoy the next annual homecoming to a greater extent, and so on through the years.

With these thoughts in mind I would indeed like to say "Welcome Home, Alumni!"

CECIL MORRISON
A.S.B. President

I would like to welcome Col-High's own graduates as well as our Kennewick guests. I feel that the enthusiasm of the Student Body will spread to our alumni in this Homecoming Event.

I wish to thank the committees who carried out our plans for the game. Our principal, Mr. L. McIntosh and Vice-Principal, Mr. R. Chisholm deserve considerable thanks too for their splendid assistance.

Andrea Moore
Vice Pres. A.S.B.
Chairman of Homecoming

Concessions:

Junior Class - - Selling cokes, coffee, hot dogs, candy bars, and pop-corn.

Pep Club - - Selling Programs, Shakes, and "Mums".

Between-Half Entertainment:

Salute to the Alumni - - The Band and Pep Club Mr. Gordon Pappas, Directing

Parade of Floats
Processional of Queen and Princesses
Dance: Girls Gym immediately following the Game.